5th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2017 — Protocol WK-09 platform (5-7,5m) Girls C Nov. 04, 2017

5" International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 03. November 2017 - 05. November 2017
Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2006/2007*
Age group C girls and boys born 2004/2005
Age group B girls and boys born 2002/2003

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen

Protocol
Female — age group C

platform (5-7,5m)
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WK-09 platform (5-7,5m) Girls C

Results
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Diver

. Brown, Tilly

. Shurda, Nika

. Zalunina, Sofiia

. Prosekova, Viktoriia
. Dummer, Frieda

. Egorova, Marina

. Piper, Evangeline

. Synytsia, Polina

. Pylkaes, Pinja

. Radcliffe, Summer
. Evtushenko, Alisa
. Kaeck, Odessa

. Kelly, Freya

. Pesce, Irene

. Carrus, Sofia

. Piredda, Angelica

. Perkioe, Wilma

. Held, Hanna

. Zannella, Carolina

Detailed results

Dive Hght DD Judges' Awards Sum Result
1. Brown, Tilly, GBRR, 2005
1038 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.00 35.20
201B 7.5 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.00 41.40
3018 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 39.90
612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 19.50 35.10
105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 46.80
403B 5 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 38.40
11.9 6.8 6.9 6.3 6.8 6.9

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen

Club/Country

Britain - Guildford- Star Diving
Ukraine

Russia - Nevskaia Volna

Russia - Nevskaia Volna
Germany - DHfK Leipzig
Russia - Nevskaia Volna
Britain - Plymouth

Ukraine

Finland - Tiirat

Britain - Plymouth

Russia - St.Petersburg

Finland - Vantaa

Britain - Guildford- Star Diving

Italy - Mr Sport - Marina Militare

Italy - Mr Sport - Marina Militare
Italy - Mr Sport - Marina Militare

Finland - Vantaa
Germany - SV Halle

Italy - Mr Sport - Marina Militare
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2. Shurda, Nika, Ukraine, 2004
403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 35.70 35.70 35.70 3.
103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 33.60 69.30 69.30 6.
201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.00 32.40 101.70 101.70 5.
5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.00 42.00 143.70 143.70 4.
105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 42.00 185.70 185.70 4.
405¢c 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 47.25 232.95 232.95 2.
12.7 6.0 6.2 6.3 6.0 6.2
3. Zalunina, Sofiia, RUSN, 2005
103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 16.00 25.60 25.60 25.60 17.
612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.00 34.20 59.80 59.80 13.
403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 40.95 100.75 100.75 6.
5132D 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.50 38.85 139.60 139.60 6.
105B 5 2.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.00 36.40 176.00 176.00 6.
205Cc 7.5 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.00 56.00 232.00 232.00 3.
13.0 5.9 6.1 5.8 5.9 5.8
4. Prosekova, Viktoriia, RUSN, 2005
103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 22.50 36.00 36.00 36.00 2.
301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.00 38.00 74.00 74.00 2.
403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.00 46.20 120.20 120.20 1.
5231p 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.50 43.00 163.20 163.20 1.
105B 5 2.6 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 9.00 23.40 186.60 186.60 2.
205C 7.5 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 44.80 231.40 231.40 4.
13.0 5.8 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.3
5. Dummer, Frieda, DHfK, 2004
103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 31.20 31.20 31.20 6.
612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.50 38.70 69.90 69.90 5.
403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 40.95 110.85 110.85 4.
5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 32.00 142.85 142.85 5.
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 186.05 186.05 3.
405Cc 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.50 33.75 219.80 219.80 5.
12.6 6.1 6.3 5.6 6.0 5.9
6. Egorova, Marina, RUSN, 2004
612 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 37.80 37.80 37.80 1.
03B 7.5 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.00 35.20 73.00 73.00 4.
5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 39.00 112.00 112.00 3.
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.50 43.05 155.05 155.05 2.
205C 5 3.0 2.5 2.52.02.52.0 7.00 21.00 176.05 176.05 5.
5233D 5 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.50 41.25 217.30 217.30 6.
13.0 5.8 6.2 5.8 5.8 5.8
7. Piper, Evangeline, Britain - Plymouth, 2005
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 29.60 29.60 29.60 9.
403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 44.10 73.70 73.70 3.
201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 14.00 25.20 98.90 98.90 7.
5132D 7.5 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.50 24.15 123.05 123.05 10.
405¢c 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.00 43.20 166.25 166.25 7.
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 17.00 40.80 207.05 207.05 7.
12.7 5.5 5.5 5.3 5.7 5.0
8. Synytsia, Polina, Ukraine, 2005
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.00 32.00 32.00 32.00 5.
403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.00 27.30 59.30 59.30 14.
201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 29.70 89.00 89.00 13.
5132D 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 37.80 126.80 126.80 9.
105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 37.20 164.00 164.00 8.
405¢c 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.00 37.80 201.80 201.80 8.
12.7 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.4 5.3
9. Pylkaes, Pinja, Finland - Tiirat, 2004
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.50 28.00 28.00 28.00 14.
403B 7.5 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.50 28.35 56.35 56.35 16.
201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 32.40 88.75 88.75 14.
301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.00 32.30 121.05 121.05 12.
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 40.80 161.85 161.85 9.
405¢c 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.50 39.15 201.00 201.00 9.
12.5 5.4 5.2 5.4 5.5 5.6
10. Radcliffe, Summer, Britain - Plymouth, 2005
103¢ 7.5 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.50 21.75 21.75 21.75 19.
403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.50 34.65 56.40 56.40 15.
301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.50 33.25 89.65 89.65 11.
5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.00 31.50 121.15 121.15 11.
105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.00 33.60 154.75 154.75 12.
405¢c 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 16.00 43.20 197.95 197.95 10.
12.7 5.4 5.0 5.6 5.0 5.1
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11. Evtushenko, Alisa, RUSP, 2004
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.50 31.20 31.20 31.20 6.
612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 29.70 60.90 60.90 11.
403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.50 34.65 95.55 95.55 9.
5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 31.50 127.05 127.05 8.
105B 5 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.00 31.20 158.25 158.25 10.
405¢c 7.5 2.7 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.50 39.15 197.40 197.40 11.
12.9 5.1 5.4 5.3 5.4 5.1
12. Kaeck, Odessa, Finland - Vantaa, 2005
103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.5 16.50 28.05 28.05 28.05 12.
403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.55.0 6.0 6.0 17.00 37.40 65.45 65.45 9.
201B 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.50 16.80 82.25 82.25 16.
301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.50 29.45 111.70 111.70 1le6.
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 17.00 40.80 152.50 152.50 14.
405¢c 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 40.50 193.00 193.00 12.
12.5 5.1 5.2 4.8 5.0 5.2
13. Kelly, Freya, GBRR, 2006
103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.00 28.90 28.90 28.90 10.
201B 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.00 32.00 60.90 60.90 11.
301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 22.10 83.00 83.00 15.
401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 31.50 114.50 114.50 14.
5132D 5 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 15.00 33.00 147.50 147.50 15.
403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 190.70 190.70 13.
11.1 6.1 5.8 5.8 5.6 5.7
14. Pesce, Irene, ITA, 2006
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.00 30.40 30.40 30.40 8.
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 37.80 68.20 68.20 7.
301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 30.60 98.80 98.80 8.
5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.50 32.55 131.35 131.35 7.
105C 5 2.4 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.00 26.40 157.75 157.75 11.
612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.50 29.75 187.50 187.50 14.
11.6 5.5 5.3 5.5 5.6 5.5
15. Carrus, Sofia, ITA, 2005
103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.50 26.40 26.40 26.40 16.
301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.50 35.15 61.55 61.55 10.
5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 34.00 95.55 95.55 9.
403B 7.5 2.1 3.5 3.52.52.0 2.5 8.50 17.85 113.40 113.40 15.
405¢c 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.00 40.50 153.90 153.90 13.
105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.50 32.40 186.30 186.30 15.
12.7 5.1 5.0 4.8 4.9 4.8
16. Piredda, Angelica, ITA, 2006
103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.00 25.60 25.60 25.60 17.
401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 25.20 50.80 50.80 17.
201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 20.00 70.80 70.80 19.
301B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.50 22.95 93.75 93.75 18.
105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 32.40 126.15 126.15 18.
403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 34.65 160.80 160.80 16.
10.8 5.2 5.0 4.9 5.1 4.8
17. Perkioe, Wilma, Finland - Vantaa, 2005
103B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 28.05 28.05 28.05 12.
201B 5 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 21.60 49.65 49.65 18.
301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.00 22.40 72.05 72.05 18.
612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.00 27.00 99.05 99.05 17.
403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 34.10 133.15 133.15 17.
5231D 5 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 26.25 159.40 159.40 17.
11.0 4.6 5.2 4.8 4.9 4.8
18. Held, Hanna, Germany - SV Halle, 2005
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 11.
403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 38.50 67.30 67.30 8.
301B 5 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.00 22.10 89.40 89.40 12.
203C 5 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.50 29.00 118.40 118.40 13.
303C 5 2.1 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 9.50 19.95 138.35 138.35 16.
105C 5 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 138.35 138.35 18.
12.0 3.8 4.2 3.9 4.3 3.9
19. Zannella, Carolina, ITA, 2006
101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 15.
401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 16.00 22.40 49.40 49.40 19.
301C¢c 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.00 23.40 72.80 72.80 17.
612B 7.5 1.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 9.00 16.20 89.00 89.00 19.
103B 7.5 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 11.00 17.60 106.60 106.60 19.
403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.00 27.30 133.90 133.90 19.
10.2 4.6 4.4 4.1 4.8 4.4
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Kampfrichter:
1. Green, Malcome, GBRR 2. Lube, Alxeander, SVNA
3. Freeman, Sally, GBRP 4. Kantor, Attila, SVH

5. de Vroome, Angelique, NEDN

Schiedsrichter: Crnic, Andria, CRO
Protokoll: Verse, Guido
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